# L16000078077

(Requestor's Name)
(
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
115-105/05
Office Use Only



100277027691

09/28/15--01014--020 \*\*130.00

2016 APR 15 AM 11: 12

APR 2 2 2016

T. BROWN

# COVER LETTER ,

TO:

**Registration Section** 

Div	ision of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	APL Centlaca Holdings, LLC		
SUBJECT.	Name of L	imited Liability	Company
The enclosed	Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted fo	or filing.
Please return	all correspondence concerning this	natter to the fol	lowing:
1	Daniel Pelz, Esq.		
_		Name of P	erson
1	Daniels Kashtan P.A.		
_		Firm/Com	pany
4	4000 Ponce De Leon Blvd. Suite 800	)	
_		Addres	S
(	Coral Gables, FL 33146	_	
dı	oelz@dkdr.com	City/State and	Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future an	nual report notification)
For further inf	ormation concerning this matter, plea	ise call:	
Γ	J	305	448-7988
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Fili	Certificate of Status  See Letter,	Certified (additional	copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	check previou		
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	N D C 2	treet Address ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations lifton Building 661 Executive Center Circle fallahassee, FL 32301



MIAMI / FT.LAUDERDALE / TAMPA

September 24, 2015

New Filing Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re:

APL Holdings, LLC

DK Matter No.: 8711

To Whom It May Concern:

Attached please find Articles of Organization for a Limited Liability Company submitted for filing along with the check No.: 23412 for \$130.00.

Should you need any additional information please contact the undersigned.

Thanks,

Daniel A. Pelz, Esq.

Daniel Pes

For the Firm

DAP:do Enc

p:\edsiss\does\2229\8711\jh7871.doex.



MIAMI / FT.LAUDERDALE / TAMPA

April 14, 2016

<u>Via Priority Mail – Express (Tracking No.: EK421554916)</u>

Teresa Brown
Division of Corporations
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Re:

APL Centlaca Holdings, LLC

DK Matter No.: 8711 Ref. No.: W15000065651

To Whom It May Concern:

Attached please find Articles of Organization for a Limited Liability Company submitted for filing for APL Centlaca Holdings, LLC. Previously, a filing was submitted for APL Holdings, LLC but it was determined that that name was unavailable as it was not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. (Ltr. Number 315A00020876). The attached document and selected name hopefully corrects that issue. We previously submitted check no.: 23412 for \$130.00 which has been received. Please refer to reference number W15000065651.

Should you need any additional information please contact the undersigned.

Thanks,

Daniel A. Pelz, Esq.

acid Per

For the Firm

DAP:do Enc

p:\edsiss\does\2229\8711\jh7871.doex.



October 2, 2015

DANIEL PELZ, ESQ.
DANIELS KASHTAN P.A.
4000 PONCE DE LEON BLVD, STE 800
CORAL GABLES, FL 33146

SUBJECT: APL HOLDINGS, LLC Ref. Number: W15000065651

We have received your document for APL HOLDINGS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P11000074511.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Teresa Brown
Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 315A00020876

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

## **ARTICLE I - Name:**

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

APL Centlaca Holdings, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

2016 APR 15 AM11: 12

## ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

<u>Prir</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
9700 S. Dixie Hy	vy	970	S. Dixie Hwy
STE 880		STE	880
Miami, FL 33150	5	Mia	mi, FL 33156
·	an active Florida registration	on.)	You must designate an individual or
·		on.) d agent are:	-
·	an active Florida registration	on.) d agent are: A. Attn: Daniel Pelz Name	-
·	an active Florida registration eet address of the registered Daniels Kashtan, P.7	on.) d agent are: A. Attn: Daniel Pelz Name n Blvd. Suite 800	, Esq.
·	an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Daniels Kashtan, P.A.  4000 Ponce De Leor	on.) d agent are: A. Attn: Daniel Pelz Name n Blvd. Suite 800	, Esq.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Auth		
"MGR" = Mana MGR	ger Juan Fuentes	
MOK	9700 S. Dixie Hwy, STE 8	880
	Miami, FL 33156	
		<del></del>
	<del></del>	
	<del></del>	
EV: Effective d	if necessary) ate, if other than the date of filing: ed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five t	(OPTIONAL) business days prior to or 90 day
ective date is list of filing.) the date inserted ment's effective	ate, if other than the date of filing:ed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five to in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing register on the Department of State's records.	business days prior to or 90 day
EV: Effective dective dective date is list of filing.)	ate, if other than the date of filing:ed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five to in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing register on the Department of State's records.	business days prior to or 90 day
EV: Effective dective date is list of filing.) The date inserted ment's effective	ate, if other than the date of filing:  ed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five to the date of	pusiness days prior to or 90 day quirements, this date will not be
E V: Effective dective date is list of filing.) The date inserted ment's effective E VI: Other prov	ate, if other than the date of filing:  ed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five to the date of	pusiness days prior to or 90 day quirements, this date will not be
E V: Effective dective date is list of filing.) (the date inserted ment's effective E VI: Other prov	ate, if other than the date of filing:  ed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five to in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requate on the Department of State's records.  isions, if any.	quirements, this date will not be quirements, this date will not be quirements. The second of the se
E V: Effective dective date is list of filing.) The date inserted ment's effective E VI: Other prov	in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing regarded on the Department of State's records.  Signature of a member or an authorized representation of this document is executed in accordance with section 605.02 am aware that any false information submitted in a document constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155,	quirements, this date will not be quirements, this date will not be quirements. The second of the se
E V: Effective dective date is list of filing.) (the date inserted ment's effective E VI: Other prov	in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing regarded on the Department of State's records.  Signature of a member or an authorized representation of this document is executed in accordance with section 605.02 am aware that any false information submitted in a document constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155,	quirements, this date will not be quirements, this date will not be quirements. The second of the se
E V: Effective dective date is list of filing.) the date inserted ment's effective E VI: Other prov	in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing register on the Department of State's records.  Signature of a member or an authorized representation of that any false information submitted in a document constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155,	quirements, this date will not be quirements, this date will not be quirements. The second of the se